
A N T I - W R I N K L E
1 Area
2 Areas
3 Areas 

£120
£140
£180

A D V A N C E D  A N T I - W R I N K L E
Eyebrow Lift 
Jelly Roll 
Bunny Lines 
Nose Tip Lift 
Nasal Flaring/Slimming 
Perioral 
Lip Flip 
Gummy Smile 
Downward smile 
Pebble Chin 
Jaw Slimming 
Nefriti Lift 

£65
£40
£45
£45
£40
£65
£65
£75
£65
£45

£165
£149

Additional charge of £20.00 per
treatment for all males

D E R M A L  F I L L E R S  
Classic Lips 
Signature Russian Lips 
Cheeks 
Perioral Lines 
Nasolabial Folds 
Marionette Lines 
Chin 
Jaw Contour
Filler Dissolving 

£130
£160

FROM £130
£120
£120
£110
£110

FROM £160
£125

P R I C E
L I S T

P A C K A G E S

4ml of filler to be distributed over the
cheeks, chin, and jawline £350

F A C I A L  C O N T O U R  P A C K A G E

3ml of filler distributed over the lips,
perioral, nasolabial and marionette
lines £280

L I P S  A N D  L I N E S  P A C K A G E

*if additional filler is required this will
be at discounted price of £100 per ml.

Previous lip filler will be dissolved and
refilled with 1ml of filler 3 weeks later £220

L I P  D I S S O L V E  A N D  R E F I L L  

S K I N  B O O S T E R S

JALUPRO SUPER-HYDRO
Per Session
Course of 2 

£185
£325

PROFHILO 
Per Session
Course of 2 

£225
£395

LEMON BOTTLE SKIN BOOSTER
Per Session
Course of 3 

£60
£150

JALUPRO HMW
Per Session
Course of 3 

£150
£350

SEVENTY HYAL
Per Session
Course of 3 

£120
£325

LUMI EYE
Per Session
Course of 3 

£120
£295

JALUPRO CLASSIC
Per Session
Course of 3 

£100
£265

Per Session
Course of 3 

£50
£130

SMALL AREA 

Per Session
Course of 3 

£100
£270

MEDIUM  AREA 

Per Session
Course of 3 

£150
£400

LARGE  AREA 

L E M O N  B O T T L E  
F A T  D I S S O L V I N G

B 1 2  I N J E C T I O N S
Per Injection
Course of 3

£20
£50

*All treatments are subject to a consultation. A £20 redeemable deposit is required on all treatments


