

P R I C E L I S T

ANTI-WRINKLE

1 Area	£120
2 Areas	£140
3 Areas	£180

ADVANCED ANTI-WRINKLE

Eyebrow Lift	£65
Jelly Roll	£40
Bunny Lines	£45
Nose Tip Lift	£45
Nasal Flaring/Slimming	£40
Perioral	£65
Lip Flip	£65
Gummy Smile	£75
Downward smile	£65
Pebble Chin	£45
Jaw Slimming	£165
Nefriti Lift	£149

Additional charge of £20.00 per treatment for all males

SKIN BOOSTERS

PROFHILO Per Session Course of 2	£225 £395	SEVENTY HYAL Per Session Course of 3	£120 £325
JALUPRO SUPER Per Session Course of 2	R-HYDRO £185 £325	JALUPRO HMW Per Session Course of 3	£150 £350
JALUPRO CLASS Per Session Course of 3	E100 £265	LUMI EYE Per Session Course of 3	£120 £295

LEMON BOTTLE SKIN BOOSTER
Per Session £60
Course of 3 £150

B12 INJECTIONS

Per Injection	£20
Course of 3	£50

DERMAL FILLERS

Classic Lips	£130
Signature Russian Lips	£160
Cheeks	FROM £130
Perioral Lines	£120
Nasolabial Folds	£120
Marionette Lines	£110
Chin	£110
Jaw Contour	FROM £160
Filler Dissolving	£125

PACKAGES

FACIAL CONTOUR PACKAGE

4ml of filler to be distributed over the cheeks, chin, and jawline £350

LIPS AND LINES PACKAGE

3ml of filler distributed over the lips, perioral, nasolab<mark>i</mark>al and marionette lines £280

LIP DISSOLVE AND REFILL

Previous lip filler will be dissolved and refilled with 1ml of filler 3 weeks later £220

*if additional filler is required this will be at discounted price of £100 per ml.

LEMON BOTTLE

FAT DISSOLVING

SMALI	AREA		
Per Se	ession	£50	
Cours	e of 3	£130	
MEDIL	JM AREA		
Per Se	ession	£100	
Cours	e of 3	£270	
LARGE	E AREA		
Per Se	ession	£150	
Cours	e of 3	£400	